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Q7. Which cadidae wld be betr atmangig he s e bdget
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
valid Phil Murphy 225 36.2 44.0 44.0
Kim Guadagno 172 27.7 33.8 77.8
NEITHER 21 3.4 4.2 81.9
BOTH EQUALLY 2 3 4 82.3
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Q4. Whatis heormos timpor atis s ab ygpers o allyrhe New
elecion ?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
ROPERTY TAXES 146 23.5 28.6 28.6
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Q13. Apropos al b amed he Newer s eycon ftorwld r eqir e
tes Beiracion again tpollers be s ed ohb r epair eir o meh

aval r es ouces ad ntfor geer al bdgetptogerse held b dayedd g u .Ifheel

S pportor oppos e his pro

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid SUPPORT 432 69.5 84.6 84.6
OPPOSE 40 6.4 7.8 92.4

LEAN SUPPORT 10 1.6 2.0 94.4
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Demo gr aphics

COUNTY. Whatco tdo g Uig iR

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid ATLANTIC 18 2.6 2.6 2.6
BERGEN 53 1.7 7.7 10.3
BURLINGTON 47 6.8 6.8 17.1
CAMDEN 44 6.4 6.4 235
CAPE MAY 7 1.0 1.0 24.5
CUMBERLAND 12 1.7 1.7 26.3
ESSEX 56 8.1 8.1 34.4
GLOUCESTER 19 2.8 2.8 37.2
HUDSON 26 3.8 3.8 40.9
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CELL. Thikig aboty u elephor s e, is her e atleas haoetiafiso
cur etyovr kig an
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid YES 190 27.6 54.6 54.6
NO 156 22.6 44.8 99.4
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 1 A 3 99.7
REFUSE 1 A 3 100.0
Total 348 50.5 100.0
Missing  System 341 49.5
Total 689 100.0
PARTY. Do glcon ider gus elf o be a:
Frequency Percent Valid Percent
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D2. Do glcon ider gus elf b be His pait o
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid YES 52 7.5 7.5 7.5
NO 625 90.7 90.7 98.3
NOT SURE/DON’'T KNOW 2 3
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